ZONE 1/21 LED LIGHTING
UK / Europe / Africa / North America T: +44 (0)141 810 9644  E: hhsales1@hubbell.com
Asia / Middle East / South America T: +44 (0)141 810 9666  E: hhsales2@hubbell.com
PROTECTA X
Ex eb LED Linear
Features
Highly Energy Efficient >135lm/W Front access cover with screwless mains terminals for easy termination
Battery management and automatic self test >90,000 maintenance free hours at 60°C

/80 80 CRI LEDs /OD Opal diffuser (max. 30% reduction in output)
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly* SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
02L
05L / 07L
*Only available for the 05L and 07L option.
ZONE 1/21 LED LIGHTING